

Jason M. Hatfield Named to Mid-South Super Lawyers List for 11th Time, Threepeats Top 50 List

Springdale, Arkansas – Springdale personal injury attorney Jason M. Hatfield was recently named to the Mid-South Super Lawyers list for the 11th time. He also makes his third consecutive appearance on the Top 50 Arkansas Lawyers list.

Attorney Jason M. Hatfield first appeared on the Mid-South Super Lawyers list in 2013. He earned the distinction for his efforts in personal injury, workers' compensation, and related practice areas. His successes in client negotiations and at trial, combined with his years of work with professional organizations and in volunteer efforts, secured his place in the top five percent of practicing US lawyers.

Attorney research service FindLaw maintains the Super Lawyers list. Attorneys are added to the list each year for outstanding work in their respective practice areas. FindLaw uses a combination of attorney results and peer recommendations to create the list. The Super Lawyers list contains the top five percent of practicing attorneys in the United States.

2024 also marks Attorney Jason M. Hatfield's third consecutive appearance on the Top 50 Arkansas Super Lawyers list. Mr. Hatfield appeared on the list for the first time in 2022.

The Top 50 Super Lawyers list collects the fifty most successful practicing attorneys in each state based on professional success, engagement, and peer recommendations. FindLaw maintains the Top 50 lists to recognize outstanding efforts in legal practice and to help people connect with the top legal representation in their respective states.

Attorney Jason M. Hatfield was admitted to the state bar of Arkansas in 1997. Since then, he has secured significant verdicts in several cases. These include a workers' compensation settlement for \$1.25 million in 2023, a truck accident case settlement for \$1.5 million in 2022, and a \$750,000 car accident settlement in 2022.

Attorney Jason M. Hatfield's career also includes significant professional engagement. His work includes serving on the Board of Governors of the Arkansas Trial Lawyers Association, President of the Washington County Bar Association, chairman of the Listserve Committee, and a member of the Arkansas Trial Lawyers Association, the American Association for Justice, the Washington County Bar Association, and the Arkansas Bar Association.

At the Law Office of Jason M. Hatfield, P.A., we are seasoned veterans of the Arkansas legal system. We have families who are proud to live, work, and play in Northwest Arkansas – from Fayetteville to Bentonville.

Law Office of Jason M. Hatfield, P.A. 1025 E Don Tyson Pkwy Springdale, AR 72764 (479) 888-4789

https://www.jhatfieldlaw.com/

Press Contact: Jason Hatfield

Distributed by Law Firm Newswire

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/777616289

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.